FBI 10-12 - Fixed bridge PHCENIX
CONTACT

0203454
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0203454

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Fixed bridge, pitch: 12 mm, number of positions: 10, length: 8 mm, color: silver
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Technical data

Product properties
Product type
Number of positions

Pitch

Data management status

Article revision

Dimensions
Width
Height
Depth
Length
Pitch

Material specifications

Color
Material

Insulating material

Mounting

Mounting type

Screw bridge
10

12 mm

02

118.4 mm
7.5mm
21.45 mm
7.5 mm

12 mm

silver-colored
Copper
PA

Screw mounting
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27141140
27141140
27250303

EC000489

39121400

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Nov 6, 2024, 6:00 AM  Page 3 (5)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/screw-bridge-fbi-10-12-0203454?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

FBI 10-12 - Fixed bridge

0203454
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/0203454

Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Yes, No exemptions

EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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Accessories

CUTFOX FB - Cutting tool

1205985
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1205984

One-hand bridge cutter, for fixed bridges FBI 10-6, FBI 10-8, FBI 10-10, FBI 10-
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